Date

09/03/
13

09/06/
13
09/06/
13

09/07/
13

09/07/
13

09/11/
13
09/16/
13

09/21/
13

09/27/
13

09/28/
13

10/04/
13
10/05/
13

10/07/
13

10/12/
13

10/17/
13
10/18/
13

10/18/
13

10/19/
13

10/19/
13

10/26/
13

Games for Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's

Last Updated on June 01, 2024

Time

7:30 PM EDT

[0e]

:15 AM EDT

1:35 PM EDT

(0]

:15 AM EDT

1:35 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

8:30 PM EDT

5:45 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

6:15 PM EDT

12:15 PM

EDT

8:00 PM EDT

1:45 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

8:00 PM EDT

Away Team

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Vaughan Kings
Toronto Jr Canadians
Brampton 45's
Soo Grrayhounds
Clarington Toros
Kingston
South Central

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

North Central

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Clarington Toros

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Ottawa Valley Titans

Q-Final Game

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Away
Scor
e

3

4

Home Team

Clarington Toros

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Oshawa
Cow
Barrie

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Markham
North Central
Toronto Jr Canadians

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Burlington Eagles

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Peterborough

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

0

1

t

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss



10/27/
13
10/28/

13

11/02/
13

11/05/
13

11/08/
13
11/08/
13
11/09/

13

11/09/
13

11/12/
13

11/16/
13
11/22/
13

11/24/
13

11/25/
13

11/28/
13

12/03/
13
12/08/
13

12/09/
13

12/14/
13

12/17/
13
12/26/
13

12/27/
13

12/28/
13

12/29/
13

12/30/
13
01/04/
14

01/05/
14

01/07/
14

01/09/
14

5:00 PM EDT
9:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
9:00 PM EST
12:00 PM
EST
4:30 PM EST
8:30 AM EST
4:30 PM EST
8:30 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
9:00 PM EST
1:00 PM EST
9:00 PM EST
8:30 PM EST
9:00 PM EST
1:00 PM EST
9:00 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
9:00 PM EST
6:55 PM EST
10:50 AM
EST
5:15 PM EST
11:30 AM
EST
7:00 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
5:00 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

cow
Oshawa
Clarington
Peterborough
MISSISSAUGA REPS
Brantford 99ers

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Barrie

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Kingston

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Peterborough

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's
YSE
Markham

Oshawa

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's
Anaheim Jr Ducks
North Bay Trappers
Team Findland
Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's
QRD
Ajax Pickering

Detroit Bell Tire

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Cambridge Hawks
Syracuse Nationals
Ajax Pickering

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

YSE
QRD

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Ccow

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

QRD

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Jr Canadians
Elgin Middlesex Chiefs

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

South Central

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss



01/10/
14
01/10/
14

01/11/
14

01/18/
14

01/20/
14
01/21/
14

01/25/
14

01/27/
14

02/01/
14

02/02/
14
02/03/
14
02/04/

14

02/12/
14

02/15/
14
02/16/
14

02/18/
14

02/24/
14

02/27/
14

03/22/
14
03/23/
14

03/27/
14

1:30 PM EST

9:30 PM EST

12:30 PM

EST

8:45 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

2:15 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

7:45 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

8:30 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

8:45 PM EDT

Huron Perth Lakers

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Clarington

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Cow

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

QRD

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Peterborough

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Peterborough

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Oshawa

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Barrie

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Barrie

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

TORONTO MARLIES
Det. Victory Honda
Kingston

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Clarington

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Oshawa
Peterborough

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Kingston
Clarington

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Peterborough

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Peterborough

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Oshawa

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

Barrie

Whitby Wildcats Bantam
AAA 99's

1 Loss
4 Loss
1 Win
0 Win
3 Win
0 Win
4 Win
0 Win
2 Win
0 Loss
0 Win
0 Win
1 Loss
1 Win
1 Loss
3 Loss
3 Win
1 Win
2 Loss
1 Win
3 Win
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