

Games for Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's Last Updated on June 01, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
09/03/ 13	7:30 PM EDT	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Clarington Toros	0	Win
09/06/ 13	8:15 AM EDT	Vaughan Kings	4	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	1	Loss
09/06/ 13	1:35 PM EDT	Toronto Jr Canadians	5	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	0	Loss
09/07/ 13	8:15 AM EDT	Brampton 45's	0	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Win
09/07/ 13	1:35 PM EDT	Soo Grrayhounds	2	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Win
09/11/ 13	7:00 PM EDT	Clarington Toros	5	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	6	Win
09/16/ 13	9:00 PM EDT	Kingston	2	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	4	Win
09/21/ 13	4:00 PM EDT	South Central	0	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Win
09/27/ 13	8:30 PM EDT	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Oshawa	1	Win
09/28/ 13	5:45 PM EDT	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	4	COW	1	Win
10/04/ 13	7:00 PM EDT	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Barrie	2	Win
10/05/ 13	4:00 PM EDT	North Central	3	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Tie
10/07/ 13	7:00 PM EDT	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	1	Markham	1	Tie
10/12/ 13	5:30 PM EDT	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	North Central	2	Tie
10/17/ 13	6:15 PM EDT	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Toronto Jr Canadians	5	Loss
10/18/ 13	12:15 PM EDT	Clarington Toros	0	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	5	Win
10/18/ 13	8:00 PM EDT	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Burlington Eagles	1	Win
10/19/ 13	1:45 PM EDT	Ottawa Valley Titans	2	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Win
10/19/ 13	6:00 PM EDT	Q-Final Game	2	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	0	Loss
10/26/ 13	8:00 PM EDT	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Peterborough	3	Loss

10/27/ 13	5:00 PM EDT	COW	1	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	4	Win
10/28/ 13	9:00 PM EDT	Oshawa	0	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	0	Tie
11/02/ 13	4:00 PM EDT	Clarington	2	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	5	Win
11/05/ 13	9:00 PM EST	Peterborough	1	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	5	Win
11/08/ 13	12:00 PM EST	MISSISSAUGA REPS	0	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Win
11/08/ 13	4:30 PM EST	Brantford 99ers	0	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Win
11/09/ 13	8:30 AM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	1	Cambridge Hawks	2	Loss
11/09/ 13	4:30 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Syracuse Nationals	4	Loss
11/12/ 13	8:30 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Ajax Pickering	2	Tie
11/16/ 13	4:00 PM EST	Barrie	0	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	4	Win
11/22/ 13	9:00 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	1	YSE	0	Win
11/24/ 13	1:00 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	1	QRD	0	Win
11/25/ 13	9:00 PM EST	Kingston	1	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Win
11/28/ 13	8:30 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	COW	0	Win
12/03/ 13	9:00 PM EST	Peterborough	0	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Win
12/08/ 13	1:00 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	1	QRD	5	Loss
12/09/ 13	9:00 PM EST	YSE	2	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Tie
12/14/ 13	4:00 PM EST	Markham	1	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Win
12/17/ 13	9:00 PM EST	Oshawa	1	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Win
12/26/ 13	6:55 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	0	Jr Canadians	4	Loss
12/27/ 13	10:50 AM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Elgin Middlesex Chiefs	5	Loss
12/28/ 13	5:15 PM EST	Anaheim Jr Ducks	1	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	1	Tie
12/29/ 13	11:30 AM EST	North Bay Trappers	1	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	10	Win
12/30/ 13	7:00 PM EST	Team Findland	2	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	5	Win
01/04/ 14	5:30 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	4	South Central	0	Win
01/05/ 14	5:00 PM EST	QRD	2	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	0	Loss
01/07/ 14	9:00 PM EST	Ajax Pickering	1	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Win
01/09/	8:00 PM EST	Detroit Bell Tire	4	Whitby Wildcats Bantam	0	Loss

01/10/ 14	1:30 PM EST	Huron Perth Lakers	2	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	1	Loss
01/10/ 14	9:30 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	0	TORONTO MARLIES	4	Loss
01/11/ 14	12:30 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Det. Victory Honda	1	Win
01/18/ 14	8:45 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	5	Kingston	0	Win
01/20/ 14	9:00 PM EST	Clarington	1	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Win
01/21/ 14	8:00 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	6	Clarington	0	Win
01/25/ 14	4:00 PM EST	COW	0	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	4	Win
01/27/ 14	8:00 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	4	Oshawa	0	Win
02/01/ 14	8:00 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Peterborough	2	Win
02/02/ 14	2:15 PM EST	QRD	3	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	0	Loss
02/03/ 14	9:00 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	4	Kingston	0	Win
02/04/ 14	7:45 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Clarington	0	Win
02/12/ 14	9:00 PM EST	Peterborough	2	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	1	Loss
02/15/ 14	8:00 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Peterborough	1	Win
02/16/ 14	5:00 PM EST	Peterborough	3	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	1	Loss
02/18/ 14	8:30 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Peterborough	3	Loss
02/24/ 14	9:00 PM EST	Oshawa	1	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Win
02/27/ 14	8:00 PM EST	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	8	Oshawa	1	Win
03/22/ 14	5:30 PM EDT	Barrie	6	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Loss
03/23/ 14	4:00 PM EDT	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	2	Barrie	1	Win
03/27/ 14	8:45 PM EDT	Barrie	1	Whitby Wildcats Bantam AAA 99's	3	Win